
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 16-
142

Name:

Status:Type: Other Business - Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:6/3/2016 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:7/7/2016 7/7/2016

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING MODIFICATION NO. 2, RFQ 14431683-D, TO THE DESIGN
CONTRACT WITH HDR ENGINEERING INC. FOR THE WATER UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
SERVICE FACILITY IN THE AMOUNT OF $95,110 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF
$1,063,281.

Sponsors: Water Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Contract Modification, 3. Exhibit A - Modification No 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session7/7/2016 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

